® The Best-Run Businesses Run SAP”

SAP Education Philippines

Notes:

1. The stated prices are exclusive of 12% VAT and subject to change without prior notice.
2. All classes are still tentative
3. Cancellation policy applies.

Course not available on your required date? Contact us to participate via virtual classroom.
If your required courses are not listed here, please do not hesitate to contact us.

SAP Education hotline: +63 2 705 2500 | Email: education.apa@sap.com

Terms & Conditions

Updated: Oct. 7, 2016

Start End Duration Fee/Pax
Course Code/Name / Location Version
Date Date (Days) (PHP)

Virtual Learning Classes/VLC (Duration in Hours)

THR8O0 Introduction to SAP SuccessFactors Academy

THR8O0 Introduction to SAP SuccessFactors Academy

THR82 SAP SuccessFactors Performance and Goals Academy
THR84 SAP SuccessFactors Recruiting Marketing Academy
THR85 SAP SuccessFactors Succession Academy

THR86 SAP SuccessFactors Compensation Academy

SAP Activate

ACT100 SAP Activate Methodology

ACT200 Agile Project Delivery

SAP BO Planning & Consolidation
BOC310 Crystal Reports: Fundamentals of Report Design

Financial Accounting

ACO010 Business Processes in Financial Accounting
ACO040 Business Processes in Management Accounting
TFIN20 Management Accounting |

TFIN22 Management Accounting Il (incl. Case Study)

SAP S/4 HANA - Simple Finance

AC100 SAP Simple Finance On Premise Edition 1503 — Migration

AC110 SAP Accounting powered by SAP HANA

AC200 Basics of Customizing for Financial Accounting: General Ledger, Accounts Receivable, Accounts Payable

S4 HANA Enterprise Management

S4HO1 Introduction to SAP S/4HANA

S4LG1 Innovative Logistics Processes in SAP S/4HANA Enterprise Management
S4MA1 SAP S/4AHANA Manufacturing — Functions & Innovations

S4PR1 S/4HANA Enhancements to Processes in Procurement

SAP S/4 HANA Financial Accounting
S4F01 Financial Accounting in SAP S/4HANA

S4F02 Management Accounting in SAP S/4HANA
S4F03 Finance Migration to SAP S/AHANA

Web Application Development Focus ABAP curriculum
TAW10 ABAP Workbench Fundamentals

TAW12 ABAP Workbench Concepts

NET310 Fundamentals of Web Dynpro for ABAP

SAP Netweaver

TADM10 SAP Netweaver AS - Implementation and Operation |
TADM12 SAP NetWeaver AS - Implementation & Operation I
TADMS55 SAP HANA Installation & Operations

Q1 2017 Public Courses

BC400 ABAP W orkbench Foundations

BW362 SAP BW powered by SAP HANA

TERP10 Integration of Business Processes in SAP ERP
SCM500 Processes in Procurement

SAPO1 SAP Overview

BW310 BW - Enterprise Data Warehousing

BC401 ABAP Obijects

ADM100 AS ABAP - Administration

HY400 SAP Hybris Commerce Developer Part 1

ACO010 Business Processes in Financial Accounting

SCM600 Business Processes in Sales and Distribution
BOW310 SAP BusinessObjects Web Intelligence: Report Design |
TFIN50 Financial Accounting |

BW 305 SAP Business Warehouse Query Design and Analysis
TSCM50 SAP ERP Procurement Academy Part |

TEWM12

ACA415 Internal Orders

Web Intelligence
BOW310 BusinessObjects Web Intelligence XI 3.0/3/1: Report Design
BOW320 SAP BusinessObjects Web Intelligence: Report Design

SAP HANA

HA100 SAP HANA - Introduction

HA100 SAP HANA - Introduction

HA200 SAP HANA - Operations & Administration
HA200 SAP HANA - Operations & Administration
HA240 Authorization, Security and Scenarios
HA250 Migration to SAP HANA using DMO

HA300 SAP HANA - Implementation and Modeling
HA300 SAP HANA - Implementation and Modeling
HA350 SAP HANA- Data Provisioning

HA400 ABAP Programming for SAP HANA

SAP Cloud
C4C50 SAP Cloud for Customer - Integration with On-premise SAP Solutions *NEW*

SAP Order Fulfillment - SD

TSCM®60 Order Fulfillment |

Fiori

SAP Enterprise

B1 Course
TB1000 SAP Business One - Logistics
TB1000 SAP Business One - Logistics

Oct. 10, 2016
Nov. 21, 2016
Oct. 10, 2016
Dec. 5, 2016
Oct. 17,2016
Oct. 17,2016

Oct. 24, 2016
Oct. 26, 2016

Oct. 20, 2016

Oct. 3, 2016
Oct. 10, 2016
Nov. 7, 2016
Nov. 21, 2016

Dec. 6, 2016
Dec. 8§, 2016
Dec. 12, 2016

Oct. 17, 2016
Oct. 19, 2016
Oct. 20, 2016
Oct. 21, 2016

Nov. 21, 2016
Nov. 23, 2016
Nov. 25, 2016

Dec. 5, 2016
Dec. 16, 2016
Dec. 5, 2016

Nov. 14, 2016
Nov. 28, 2016
Dec. 13, 2016

Feb. 20, 2017
Feb. 13,2017
Mar. 6, 2017
Jan. 23,2017
Jan. 25,2017
Jan. 16, 2017
Feb. 6, 2017
Mar. 20, 2017
Mar. 7, 2017
Feb. 27,2017
Jan. 30, 2017
Jan. 12,2017
Feb. 6, 2017
Mar. 6, 2017
Feb. 20,2017
Jan. 16, 2017
Jan. 30, 2017

Nov. 24, 2016
Nov. 28, 2016

Oct. 6, 2016

Jan. 5, 2017

Oct. 17, 2016
Jan. 9, 2017

Oct. 24, 2016
Oct. 26, 2016
Nov. 14, 2016
Jan. 16, 2017
Oct. 20, 2016
Jan. 30, 2017

Dec. 5, 2016

Oct. 3, 2016

Oct. 22, 23, 29, 2016
Nov. 5, 6,12, 2016

Oct. 14, 2016
Nov. 25, 2016
Oct. 10, 2016
Dec. 5, 2016
Oct. 17, 2016
Oct. 17, 2016

Oct. 25, 2016
Oct. 27, 2016

Oct. 21, 2016

Oct. 7, 2016
Oct. 14, 2016
Nov. 18, 2016
Dec. 5, 2016

Dec. 7, 2016
Dec. 9, 2016
Dec. 16, 2016

Oct. 18, 2016
Oct. 20, 2016
Oct. 20, 2016
Oct. 21, 2016

Nov. 22, 2016
Nov. 24, 2016
Nov. 28, 2016

Dec. 16, 2016
Dec. 23, 2016
Dec. 9, 2016

Nov. 25, 2016
Dec. 12, 2016
Dec. 19, 2016

Feb. 24,2017
Feb. 17,2017
Mar. 17, 2017
Jan. 27,2017
Jan. 27,2017
Jan. 20, 2017
Feb. 10, 2017
Mar. 24, 2017
Mar. 10, 2017
Mar. 3, 2017
Feb. 3, 2017
Jan. 13,2017
Feb. 17,2017
Mar. 10, 2017
Mar. 3, 2017
Jan. 20, 2017
Jan. 31, 2017

Nov. 25, 2016
Nov. 29, 2016

Oct. 7, 2016

Jan. 6, 2017

Oct. 21, 2016
Jan. 13, 2017
Oct. 25, 2016
Oct. 27, 2016
Nov. 18, 2016
Jan. 20, 2017
Oct. 21, 2016
Feb. 2, 2017

Dec. 8§, 2016

Oct. 14, 2016
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241,150
222,600
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166,950
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32,000
39,000
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24,000
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16,000
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32,000
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32,000
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80,000

160,000
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80,000

80, 000
97,500
195, 000
97,500
48, 000
97,500
80, 000
97,500
78,000
80, 000
80, 000
32,000
160, 000
97,500
160, 000
97,500
32,000

32,000
32,000

32,000
32,000
140,000
140,000
39,000
56,000
58,500
97,000
48,000
78,000

112,000

160,000

147,000
147,000

SAP PH
SAP PH

SAP PH

SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH

SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH

SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH
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SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH

SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH

SAP PH
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SAP PH
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SAP PH
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SAP PH
SAP PH

SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH
SAP PH

SAP PH

SAP PH

FIT Academy
FIT Academy

15
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03
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11
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16
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10
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10
15

15
15

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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https://training.sap.com/shop/terms-and-conditions/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/thr80-introduction-to-sap-successfactors-academy-remoteclassroom-053-us-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/thr80-introduction-to-sap-successfactors-academy-remoteclassroom-053-us-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/thr82-sap-successfactors-performance-and-goals-academy-remoteclassroom-043-us-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/thr84-sap-successfactors-recruiting-marketing-academy-remoteclassroom-063-us-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/thr85-sap-successfactors-succession-academy-remoteclassroom-043-us-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/thr86-sap-successfactors-compensation-academy-remoteclassroom-043-us-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/act100-sap-activate-methodology-classroom-003-g-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/act200-agile-project-delivery-classroom-002-g-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/boc310-crystal-reports-fundamentals-of-report-design-classroom-096-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ac010-business-processes-in-financial-accounting-classroom-010-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ac040-business-processes-in-management-accounting-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/tfin20-management-accounting-i-classroom-062-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/tfin22-management-accounting-ii-incl-case-study-classroom-062-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ac100-sap-simple-finance-on-premise-edition-1503--migration-classroom-003-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ac110-sap-accounting-powered-by-sap-hana-classroom-003-sg-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ac200-basics-of-customizing-for-financial-accounting-general-ledger-accounts-receivable-accounts-payable-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/s4h01-introduction-to-sap-s4hana-classroom-095-g-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/s4ma1-sap-s4hana-manufacturing--functions--innovations-classroom-003-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/s4pr1-s4hana-enhancements-to-processes-in-procurement-classroom-003-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/s4f01-financial-accounting-in-sap-s4hana-classroom-003-au-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/s4f02-management-accounting-in-sap-s4hana-classroom-003-au-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/s4f03-finance-migration-to-sap-s4hana-classroom-003-g-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/taw10-abap-workbench-fundamentals-classroom-010-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/net310-fundamentals-of-web-dynpro-for-abap-classroom-015-sg-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/tadm10-sap-netweaver-as---implementation-and-operation-i-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/tadm55-sap-hana-installation--operations-classroom-011-au-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/bc400-abap-workbench-foundations-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/bw362-sap-bw-powered-by-sap-hana-classroom-010-g-en/?
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/terp10-integration-of-business-processes-in-sap-erp-classroom-095-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/scm500-processes-in-procurement-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/sap01-sap-overview-classroom-016-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/bc401-abap-objects-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/adm100-as-abap---administration-classroom-016-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/hy400-sap-hybris-commerce-developer-part-1-classroom-004-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ac010-business-processes-in-financial-accounting-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/scm600-business-processes-in-sales-and-distribution-classroom-010-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/bow310-sap-businessobjects-web-intelligence-report-design-i-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/tfin50-financial-accounting-i-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/bw305-sap-business-warehouse-query-design-and-analysis-classroom-010-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/tscm50-sap-erp-procurement-academy-part-i-classroom-010-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ac415-internal-orders-classroom-052-my-es/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/bow310-sap-businessobjects-web-intelligence-xi-3031-report-design-classroom-091-sg-en/?
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/bow320-sap-businessobjects-web-intelligence-report-design-ii-classroom-015-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/bow320-sap-businessobjects-web-intelligence-report-design-ii-classroom-015-g-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ha100-sap-hana---introduction-classroom-008-g-en/?
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ha100-sap-hana---introduction-classroom-008-g-en/?
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ha200-sap-hana---operations--administration-classroom-010-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ha200-sap-hana---operations--administration-classroom-010-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ha240-authorization-security-and-scenarios-classroom-010-sg-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ha250-migration-to-sap-hana-using-dmo-classroom-011-my-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ha250-migration-to-sap-hana-using-dmo-classroom-011-my-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/ha350-sap-hana---data-provisioning-classroom-008-sg-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/c4c50-sap-cloud-for-customer--integration-with-on-premise-sap-solutions-classroom-010-g-en/?
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/c4c50-sap-cloud-for-customer--integration-with-on-premise-sap-solutions-classroom-010-g-en/?
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/tscm60-order-fulfillment-i-classroom-010-sg-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/tb1000-sap-business-one---logistics-classroom-096-ph-en/
https://training.sap.com/shop/course/tb1000-sap-business-one---logistics-classroom-096-ph-en/

