

SAP Education Philippines

1. The stated prices are exclusive of 12% VAT and subject to change without prior notice.

2. All classes are still tentative

3. Cancellation policy applies.

TB1000 SAP Business One - Logistics

TB1000 SAP Business One - Logistics

Terms & Conditions

Course not available on your required date? Contact us to participate via virtual classroom. If your required courses are not listed here, please do not hesitate to contact us. SAP Education hotline: +63 2 705 2500 | Email: education.apa@sap.com

Updated: Oct. 7, 2016

Course Code/Name	Start Date	End Date	Duration (Days)	Fee/Pax (PHP)	Location	Version
Virtual Learning Classes/VLC (Duration in Hours)	O+ 10 2016	O+ 14 2016	2	02.750		
THR80 Introduction to SAP SuccessFactors Academy THR80 Introduction to SAP SuccessFactors Academy	Oct. 10, 2016 Nov. 21, 2016	Oct. 14, 2016 Nov. 25, 2016	3 3	92,750 241,150		
THR82 SAP SuccessFactors Performance and Goals Academy	Oct. 10, 2016	Oct. 10, 2016	3	222,600		
THR84 SAP SuccessFactors Recruiting Marketing Academy	Dec. 5, 2016	Dec. 5, 2016	3	185,500		
THR85 SAP SuccessFactors Succession Academy THR86 SAP SuccessFactors Compensation Academy	Oct. 17, 2016 Oct. 17, 2016	Oct. 17, 2016 Oct. 17, 2016	4 3	166,950 74,200		
SAP Activate ACT100 SAP Activate Methodology	Oct. 24, 2016	Oct. 25, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	3
ACT200 Agile Project Delivery	Oct. 26, 2016	Oct. 27, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	2
SAP BO Planning & Consolidation						
BOC310 Crystal Reports: Fundamentals of Report Design	Oct. 20, 2016	Oct. 21, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	15
Financial Accounting AC010 Business Processes in Financial Accounting	Oct. 3, 2016	Oct. 7, 2016	5	80,000	SAP PH	15
AC040 Business Processes in Management Accounting	Oct. 10, 2016	Oct. 14, 2016	5	80,000	SAP PH	15
TFIN20 Management Accounting I TFIN22 Management Accounting II (incl. Case Study)	Nov. 7, 2016 Nov. 21, 2016	Nov. 18, 2016 Dec. 5, 2016	10 10	160,000 160,000	SAP PH SAP PH	15 15
	1000. 21, 2010	Dec. 3, 2010	10	100,000	SALITI	15
SAP S/4 HANA - Simple Finance AC100 SAP Simple Finance On Premise Edition 1503 – Migration	Dec. 6, 2016	Dec. 7, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	03
AC110 SAP Accounting powered by SAP HANA	Dec. 8, 2016	Dec. 9, 2016	2	39,000	SAP PH	03
AC200 Basics of Customizing for Financial Accounting: General Ledger, Accounts Receivable, Accounts Payable	Dec. 12, 2016	Dec. 16, 2016	5	80,000	SAP PH	15
S4H01 Introduction to SAP S/4HANA	Oct. 17, 2016	Oct. 18, 2016	2	24,000	SAP PH	95
S4LG1 Innovative Logistics Processes in SAP S/4HANA Enterprise Management	Oct. 19, 2016	Oct. 20, 2016	2	24,000	SAP PH	03
S4MA1 SAP S/4HANA Manufacturing – Functions & Innovations	Oct. 20, 2016	Oct. 20, 2016	1	16,000	SAP PH	03
S4PR1 S/4HANA Enhancements to Processes in Procurement	Oct. 21, 2016	Oct. 21, 2016	1	16,000	SAP PH	03
SAP S/4 HANA Financial Accounting S4F01 Financial Accounting in SAP S/4HANA	Nov. 21, 2016	Nov. 22, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	03
S4F01 Financial Accounting in SAP S/4HANA S4F02 Management Accounting in SAP S/4HANA	Nov. 21, 2016 Nov. 23, 2016	Nov. 24, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	03
S4F03 Finance Migration to SAP S/4HANA	Nov. 25, 2016	Nov. 28, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	03
Web Application Development Focus ABAP curriculum						
TAW10 ABAP Workbench Fundamentals	Dec. 5, 2016	Dec. 16, 2016	10 10	160,000	SAP PH	15 15
TAW12 ABAP Workbench Concepts NET310 Fundamentals of Web Dynpro for ABAP	Dec. 16, 2016 Dec. 5, 2016	Dec. 23, 2016 Dec. 9, 2016	10 5	160,000 80,000	SAP PH SAP PH	15 15
SAP Netweaver						
TADM10 SAP Netweaver AS - Implementation and Operation I	Nov. 14, 2016	Nov. 25, 2016	10	160,000	SAP PH	15
TADM12 SAP NetWeaver AS - Implementation & Operation II TADM55 SAP HANA Installation & Operations	Nov. 28, 2016 Dec. 13, 2016	Dec. 12, 2016 Dec. 19, 2016	10 5	160,000 80,000	SAP PH SAP PH	15 11
Q1 2017 Public Courses						
BC400 ABAP Workbench Foundations	Feb. 20, 2017	Feb. 24, 2017	5	80,000	SAP PH	16
BW362 SAP BW powered by SAP HANA	Feb. 13, 2017	Feb. 17, 2017	5	97, 500	SAP PH	11
TERP10 Integration of Business Processes in SAP ERP SCM500 Processes in Procurement	Mar. 6, 2017 Jan. 23, 2017	Mar. 17, 2017 Jan. 27, 2017	10 5	195, 000 97, 500	SAP PH SAP PH	17 15
SAP01 SAP Overview	Jan. 25, 2017	Jan. 27, 2017	3	48,000	SAP PH	17
BW310 BW - Enterprise Data Warehousing BC401 ABAP Objects	Jan. 16, 2017 Feb. 6, 2017	Jan. 20, 2017 Feb. 10, 2017	5 5	97, 500 80, 000	SAP PH SAP PH	10 16
ADM100 AS ABAP - Administration	Mar. 20, 2017	Mar. 24, 2017	5	97, 500	SAP PH	16
HY400 SAP Hybris Commerce Developer Part 1	Mar. 7, 2017	Mar. 10, 2017	4	78,000	SAP PH	4
AC010 Business Processes in Financial Accounting SCM600 Business Processes in Sales and Distribution	Feb. 27, 2017 Jan. 30, 2017	Mar. 3, 2017 Feb. 3, 2017	5 5	80, 000 80, 000	SAP PH SAP PH	15 15
BOW310 SAP BusinessObjects Web Intelligence: Report Design I	Jan. 12, 2017	Jan. 13, 2017	2	32,000	SAP PH	16
TFIN50 Financial Accounting I	Feb. 6, 2017	Feb. 17, 2017	10	160,000	SAP PH	15
BW305 SAP Business Warehouse Query Design and Analysis TSCM50 SAP ERP Procurement Academy Part I	Mar. 6, 2017 Feb. 20, 2017	Mar. 10, 2017 Mar. 3, 2017	5 10	97, 500 160, 000	SAP PH SAP PH	10 15
TEWM12	Jan. 16, 2017	Jan. 20, 2017	5	97, 500	SAP PH	10
AC415 Internal Orders	Jan. 30, 2017	Jan. 31, 2017	2	32,000	SAP PH	15
Web Intelligence BOW310 BusinessObjects Web Intelligence XI 3.0/3/1: Report Design	Nov. 24, 2016	Nov. 25, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	15
BOW320 SAP BusinessObjects Web Intelligence: Report Design II	Nov. 28, 2016	Nov. 29, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	15
SAP HANA						
HA100 SAP HANA - Introduction	Oct. 6, 2016	Oct. 7, 2016	2	32,000	SAP PH	11
HA100 SAP HANA - Introduction HA200 SAP HANA - Operations & Administration	Jan. 5, 2017 Oct. 17, 2016	Jan. 6, 2017 Oct. 21, 2016	2 5	32, 000 140,000	SAP PH SAP PH	11 11
HA200 SAP HANA - Operations & Administration	Jan. 9, 2017	Jan. 13, 2017	5	140,000	SAP PH	11
HA240 Authorization, Security and Scenarios	Oct. 24, 2016	Oct. 25, 2016	2	39,000	SAP PH	11
HA250 Migration to SAP HANA using DMO HA300 SAP HANA - Implementation and Modeling	Oct. 26, 2016 Nov. 14, 2016	Oct. 27, 2016 Nov. 18, 2016	2 5	56,000 58,500	SAP PH SAP PH	11 11
HA300 SAP HANA - Implementation and Modeling	Jan. 16, 2017	Jan. 20, 2017	5	97, 000	SAP PH	11
HA350 SAP HANA- Data Provisioning	Oct. 20, 2016	Oct. 21, 2016	3	48,000	SAP PH	11
HA400 ABAP Programming for SAP HANA	Jan. 30, 2017	Feb. 2, 2017	4	78,000	SAP PH	11
SAP Cloud C4C50 SAP Cloud for Customer - Integration with On-premise SAP Solutions *NEW*	Dec. 5, 2016	Dec. 8, 2016	4	112,000	SAP PH	94
SAP Order Fulfillment - SD						
TSCM60 Order Fulfillment I	Oct. 3, 2016	Oct. 14, 2016	10	160,000	SAP PH	15
Fiori	·	•		•		
SAP Enterprise						
B1 Course TR1000 SAR Rusiness One - Logistics	Oct 22 23 29 2016		2	147,000	EIT Acadomy	06

Oct. 22, 23, 29, 2016

Nov. 5, 6, 12, 2016

147,000

147,000

FIT Academy

FIT Academy

96

96